
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Airside Snow Removal at O’Hare International Airport Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 

Specification No:   115873 

Conference Date:   July 9, 2013 

Time:     11:30 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room 1 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 115873.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Snow Systems Trevor Biebrach 600 N. Wolf Court 
Wheeling, IL  60090 

847-808-7800 
x235 

847-808-7887 trevor@snowsystems.com 
 

Plote Construction, Inc. Chris Farris 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-628-6079 847-695-9317 cfarris@plote.com 

 

J.S. Riemer, Inc. Staci Flanagan 16N158 Tyrrell Road 
Elgin, IL  60124 

847-836-1027 847-836-1026 jsriemer@gmail.com 
 

Globetrotters International Donald Shapiro 300 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

847-323-1797  Don.shapiro@gec-group.com 

Aero Snow Removal Corp. George 
Laudermith 

2130 Oxford Road 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-390-6600 847-390-6602 glaudermith@aerosnow.com 

Aero Truck Maintenance David Goff 2130 Oxford Road 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-390-6600 847-390-6602 dgoff@aerosnow.com 

Snowlift, LLC Joseph Ferrucci 96 Commercial Street 
Freeport, NY  11520 

516-239-2123 516-371-1763 joe@snowlift.com 

Snowlift, LLC Michael 
Ferrucci 

96 Commercial Street 
Freeport, NY  11520 

516-239-2123 516-371-1763 mike@snowlift.com 

Snowlift, LLC Ector Alaniz 885 Lively Blvd. 
Wood Dale, IL  60191 

630-860-2430 630-860-2560 ector@snowlift.com 

SES, Inc. Al Mendoza 1400 Powis Road 
West Chicago, IL  60185 

630-231-4840 630-231-4945 amendoza@sesequip.com 

Ocean Mist, Inc. Navjot Bajwa 830 E. Higgins Road, Suite 111 Y 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 

312-446-4432 847-330-1910 Oceanmistinc@gmail.com 

Globetrotters International Bob 
Collebrusco, PE 

300 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-446-1878 773-735-6607 Bob.collebrusco@gec-group.com 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  David.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation George Lyman P.O. Box 66142 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-894-5291 773-894-4656 George.lyman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-9687 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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